● Combination of Leaking Flux
and Eddy Current for measuring
ferrous and non-ferrous materials
● For coils, wires and lines
- Detection of butt welds and lashes
- Detection of changes in structure of material
● High inspection speeds
- For coils max. 32 ft/sec

Weight: approx. 12 kg (26.5 lbs)
Dimensions: approx. 16.5“ × 9.2“ × 12“ (L × W × H)
Order Information
HARDWARE USER INTERFACE
• Embedded PC, operating system Windows CE for user interface •  New wizards for tube setup: System- and program wizard. Make it
     easier to set up the system (available in ROUND mode)
• Real-time computing for detection and positioning •  Easy operating and programming of the control unit via a
10“ touchscreen
• Potential free inputs / outputs with opto couplers as well as relay
 contact output
• Large graphical visualization of the sensor signals and the evaluation
• USB interface at front side, for software update, data backup and
 program transfer
• 31 measurement programs can be selected via parallel interface /
 255 measurement programs selectable via Fieldbus interface
• Ethernet interface for remote diagnostics / control • Data backup via USB interface
•  Fieldbus interface (optional) for control and feedback
• Optional usage of mouse and keyboard
VERSIONS OF CONTROL UNITS
Part no. Description
SND40-EC-IO Control unit with Eddy current module; control via I/O interface
SND40-EC-PN Control unit with Eddy current module; control via ProfiNet IO interface
SND40-MF-IO Control unit with leakage flux module; control via I/O interface
SND40-MF-PN Control unit with leakage flux module; control via ProfiNet IO interface
SND40-EC-MF-IO Control unit with Eddy current and leakage flux module; control via I/O interface
SND40-EC-MF-PN Control unit with Eddy current and leakage flux module; control via ProfiNet IO interface. Other fieldbus variants
(e.g. Profibus)are available on request.
SENSOR CABLES AND ACCESSORIES
Part no. Description
KNS9S-G Sensor cable for connecting the combo and leakage flux sensors with straight cable socket